$815,000 - 13405 68th Avenue Se, Snohomish

MLS® #2365491

$815,000
3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,598 sqft
Residential on 0.11 Acres

Highlands, Snohomish, WA

Impeccably maintained & move-in ready, this
stylish home is nestled in the coveted
Highlands neighborhood. Tastefully updated
w/ soaring ceilings, hardwood floors &
light-filled windows, this home welcomes you
in w/ warmth & charm. Main level flows
seamlesslya€”ideal for entertaining or
everyday living. Open-concept family room w/
cozy gas fireplace connects to modern kitchen
w/ Shaker cabinets, quartz counters &
peninsula seating. Upstairs: 3 spacious
bedrooms incl. serene primary suite w/ custom
WIC & remodeled en-suite. Versatile bonus
room offers flex space or 4th bedroom. Enjoy
low-maintenance outdoor living backing to a
tranquil nature preserve. Thoughtful updates
throughouta€”including a newer roof
2023a€reflects true pride of ownership.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 2365491
List Price $815,000
Sale Price $850,000
Price Per SqFt $532
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,598



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.11

2000
Residential
Condominium
Craftsman
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

13405 68th Avenue Se
740 - Everett/Mukilteo
Highlands

Snohomish
Snohomish

WA

98296

Individual Garage

Ceramic Tile, Fireplace, Water Heater
Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Yes

1

Gas

2

Metal/Vinyl, Wood

Microwave(s),

Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Snohomish
Little Cedars Elem

Valley View Mid

Glacier Peak

Additional Information

Days on Market

103

Refrigerator(s),



Cumulative Days on Market 103
Days on Website 131
HOA Fees $110
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



